
Starting times are and estimate.

Pls refer to flyer for exact info.

           Subject To Change

Date Time Event Contact Format

March
10-Mar Sun. 12:00 p.m GCC Annual Meeting GCC Board Social

April
7-Apr Sun. 10:00 a.m. 2 Person Scramble Justin Crum 2-Person Scramble

15-Apr Mon. 2:00 p.m. Junior Varsity Invitational Marshall Nienstedt High School Tournament

17-Apr Wed. 2:30 p.m. Junior High Invitational Marshall Nienstedt Junior High School Tournamnet

18-Apr Thurs. 8:00 a.m. Greens Aerification Justin Crum Course Closed

27-Apr Sat. 9:00 a.m. Memorial/Scholarship Tournament Tyler Oestreicher 4 Person Scramble

May
7-May Tues. 1:00 p.m. High School Invitational Marshall Nienstedt AC High School Tournament

19-May Sun. 9:00 a.m. GCC 1 Person Scramble GCC Board 1 Person Scramble

June
15-Jun Sat. 9:00 a.m. Father's Day Tournament GCC Board 4 Person Scramble

29-Jun Sat. 8:30 a.m Scipio KOC Tournament Mark Mersman 4 Person Scramble

July
13-Jul Sat. 9:00 a.m. Member Guest Marshall Nienstedt 2 Person

14-Jul Sun. 9:00 a.m. Member Guest Marshall Nienstedt 2 Person

27-Jul Sat. 9:00 a.m. GCC Couples Tournament GCC Board 4 Person Mixed Scramble

August
10-Aug Sat. 8:30 a.m. Women's Tournament Deanna Wolken Women's Tournament

18-Aug Sun. 9:00 a.m. Westphalia Knights Tournament Eric Tastove 4 Person Scramble

25-Aug Sun. 8:30 a.m. 4th Degree Knights Tournament Mark Locke 4 Person Scramble

September
5-Sep Thurs. 12:00 p.m. ACHS Cross Country ACHS High Cross Country

8-Sep Sun. 9:00 a.m. GCC Club Championship GCC Board Club Championship

13-Sep Fri. 9:00 a.m. ACH Foundation Vicki Mills 4 Person Scramble

21-Sep Sat. 9:00 a.m. KTW/Rage Tournament Amber Adams 4 Person Scramble

October
5-Oct Sat. 9:00 a.m. Greeley Knights Devin Katzer 4 Person Scramble

7-Oct Mon. 11:00 a.m. Girls's High School Invitational ACHS High School Tournament
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